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
uwners: Morton & Harriet s. Richman, Prem. 762-5103 

Conv.29 Sommer Ave.11Plwd. 9-3-2- lav.5 brs $69,900. 



#7215--2/24/75 Under contract by Tobin. 

#7228--3/25/ 75 Contingency removed. Selling :priqe $62,500 
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15rlz- 29~ Sommer Ave._ Mplwd. 1 

29 Sommer Ave. ,Mph.;d. $74,900 1 
Bet:Osborne Ter.& Hubert Pl.Map L-8 
tot 75xl25 Lot 118 Plt 11 /200 amps 
Col,fr,brk,asbestos slate rf,all scrs,part ss,220 VS, 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,lav,den,enc.porch 
2nd-4-4 bdrms,2 baths,m.w/stall,o.w/s.o.t.,all cedar 

lined closets 
3rd-l-l bdrm,bath,closed stairs 
Bsmt-Huge pine pan.rec rm w/wet bar,workshop,toi,laund 
ST:Oil Central a/c 
2-car brk att garage, Paved drive 

· L-9. B-25.6 '75 rate 6.88 Taxes $2380,.48.Poss:7/l/76 
or arranged. Exceptional home! Impeccably maintained. 
Spacious rooms. A real cream puff!!! Short walk to Mplwd 

· village & Erie Lackawanna. Seller's acq.date 6/75. Incl: 
~w/w carpeting. DR & CH Fixtures to be replaced. Tuscan 

GS,Mplwd.Jr. ,Columbia HS,St.Joseph Paro. Bus 3l.Mplwd 
RR Sta. Subject to Errors & Omissions. 

1R~NLT--763~14oo--iooiooo6/7ooiioa6-c6=6a=4a=~~;~~~5- ·- -
0wners:Michael B.& Ingra Dee Marder,prem.763-0693 

Conv.29 Sommer Ave.,Mplwd. 9-2-2-lav 5 brs. $74.900 



#7372--3/15/ 76 Under contract by C& R. 

#7429--7/29/76 Contingency removed. Sellin~ price $68,000 
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----~~~-----------------------1 103 29 Sommer Ave. ,Mpl'Wd. 1 
I}et:Osborne & Hubert , Pls. '1.3! . 6" o o 
Lot 75 X 125 X 75 , 
Frame & Brick,Col.,blt. 17 yrs.,asbestos root,chest.trim., 
oak flrs. 
lst-3-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,tirepl.,d.r.,t.kit.,t.1av.,back,open & 

sun p., brk. nn. 
2nd-4-~ bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stalliother w/shower over 

tub 
3rd-1-i md.;,s rm.,1 t.bath,attic,c1osed stairs 
Basement:bar,toilet,1aund.,outside ent. Bronze w.p. 
Steam:Oi1J550 gal.tank 
2-car garage,att.,heated,lighted 
L.B.:S~ & R.,Inc. SO 2-7174 7/3/47-Ex.1/3/48 
Owner:Edson L. & Mathilde S.Outwin,prem.,SO 2-7718 
1946 Assess:Land $2,300 1947 Rate $4.47 

Bldg 8, 600 " Taxes $487. 23 
$10,900 

Poss. 60 days.Tusc~ G.S.;Mp1wd.Jr.H.S.,Co1umbia H.S.,St. 
Joseph-s Parochial.Blt. by Walter Mading.House in perfect 
condition•Phone for appt.to show.Weatherstripped windows & 
doors.Part storm saahes. 

?9 Sommer Ave• ,Mpi\ld. 8-3-2 




